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10.

1.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

101/PId.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

102/PidSus/2022/PN Kgn

104/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn

108/Pld,Sus/2022/PN Kgn

110/PId.Susi2022/PN Kgn

11#/Pid.Bf2022/PN Kgn

112/Pid . B/2022/PN Kgn

113/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

114/Pid.B{2022/PN Kgn

115/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDY W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, SH., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOW! (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS 8, SH.MH
BAIDHOW! (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAR, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, SH., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {PF)

AKHMAD ROSADY, SH., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

YURI ADRUANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDL W, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY ®, SH.MH (PP)

16-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

11.07-2022

11-07.2022

12-07-2022

12-07-2022

16-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

17-06-2022

11-07-2022

11-01-2022

12-07-2022

12.07-2022

22-06-2022

22-06-2022

23.06-2022

22-06-2022

23.06-2022

22-06-2022

20-07-2022

21.07.2022

21-07-2022

20.07.2022

10-08-2022

03-082022

01-08-2022

03-08-2022

01-08-2022

03-08-2022

10-08-2022

16.08-2022

11-08-2022

115/Pid.Sus/2022/PN
¥gn

Ketua : H.BUDIWINATA S.H., M.H (A}
Wk, Ketua : NGURAH SURADATTA DHARMAPUTRA, SHMH (B)

Hakim Anggota (C}

1. YURI ADRIANSYAH, SH.MH

2. AKHMAD ROSADY, SH.MH

3. ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H

4. AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.M

Panlitera pengganti (D)

1. BUDIYAN NOOR,SH

2. AKHMAD DILEAH, SH

3. SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH
4, BAIDHOWI

5, EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS §, SHMH 5. HERARIAS
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18.
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20.

2,

22,

23,

24

25

26.

27.

116{Pid.Bf2022/PN Kgn

117/Pid.Sus/2022{PN Kgn

125/PId.Susf2022/PN Kgn

119/Pid.B/2022/PN Kgn

120/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn

121/Pid.Sus{2022/PN Kgn

122/Pid.B/2022/PN Kgn

123{Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

124/Pld.Susi2022/PN Kgn

125/P1d.Susf2022/PN Kgn

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {(PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SHMH
BAIDHOW! (PP}

YUR! ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAE DILLAK, SH {PF)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, 8.H,, MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH {PP)

13.07-2022

12-07-2022

13.07-2022

13.07-2022

13.07-2022

13.07-2022

14-07-2022

13.07-2022

14.07-2022

14-07-2022

13-07-2022

12.07-2022

13-07-2022

13-.07.2022

13-07-2022

13-.07.2022

13-07-2022

13-07-2022

14-07.2022

14-07-2022

21-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

21-07-2022

21-07-2022

21.07-2022

21-07-2022

20-07-2022

11-08-2022

03-08-2022

16-08.-2022

10-08-2022

16.08-2022

117iPid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

1191P|d.B/2022/PN Kgn

120/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

121/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn

126/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

Ketua : H. BUDI WINATA S.H,, M.H{A)
Wk. Ketua : NGURAH SURADATTA DHARMAPUTRA, SHM.H (B)

Hakim Anggota (C)

1. YURI ADRIANSYAH, SH.MH

2, AKHMAD ROSADY, SH.MH

3. ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H

4, AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.M

Panitera pangganti (D)

41, BUDIYAN NOOR,SH

2. AKHMAD DILLAH, SH

3. SURYA HARRY P, SHMH
4, BAIDHOWI

5. EKO MURDANIINDRA YUS §, SH.MH 5. HERARIAS
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30,

3.

32,

33

34,

35

35,

KT8

126/P1d.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

127/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

128/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn

129/Pid.Susi2022/PN Kgn

130/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

131/PId.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

132/PId.B12022{PN Kgn

1331Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn

134/P1d.B/2022/PN Kgn

135/Pid.B/2022/PN Kgn

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI {PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H

EKQ MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH

HERARIAS (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, SH,, MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
BAIDHOW! (PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, SH., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, §.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS §, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH {FF)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH {PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

14-07-2022

13.07-2022

19.07.2022

13.07-2022

18-07-2022

19-07-2022

18-07-2022

19.07.2022

20.07.2022

20-07-2022

19.07-2022

19-07-2022

19.07-2022

19-07-2022

12-07-2022

19-07-2022

12-07-2022

19-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20.07.2022

27.07-2022

27.07-2022

27.07-2022

28-07-2022

28-07-2022

28-07-2022

27.07-2022

27.07-2022

28-07-2022

16-08-2022

24-08-2022

24-08-2022

03-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08.-2022

11-08-2022

23-08-2022

128/Pid.Susi2022/PN Kgn

134/Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn
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41,
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45,

45.

47,

.._um.ﬁ_n.m_,uaue_uz Kgn
137/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn
139/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn
139/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn
140/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn
144/Pd.BI2022/PN Kgn
142/Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn
144/Pd.Susi2022/PN Kgn
144/Pd.Susi2022/PN Kgn

145/Pid.Bf2022/PN Kgn

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDARI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH {PF)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MM
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS §, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
EKO MURDANI INDRA YUS S, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOW! (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.NH
AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

AKHMAD ROSABY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

28-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

05-08-2022

04.08-2022

0§-08-2022

05-08-2022

11-08-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

20-07-2022

05-08-2022

04-08-2022

05-08-2022

05-08-2022

11-08-2022

28-07-2022

21-07-2022

27.07-2022

28-07-2022

28-07-2022

11-08-2022

10.08-2022

10-08-2022

11-08-2022

16-08-2022

23-08-2022

24-08-2022

138{Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

139/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

140/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

141/Pid.Bf2022/PN Kgn

142/Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn

143/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

144{Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

145/Pid BI2022/PN Kgn
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52.

§3.

4.

58.

56.

57.

‘.__am%_n.m___mauvﬂz Kgn
147/PId.Sus/2022iPN Kgn
153/Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn
154/Pid.5us/2022/PN Kgn
150iPid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn
151/PId.Sus/2022/PN Kgn
152/Pd.Sus/2022/PN Kgn
153/Pid.BI2022/PN Kgn
154/Pid.5us/2022/PN Kgn

155/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH (PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
SURYA HARRY P, SH.MH (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BUDIYAN NOOGR, S.H. (PP}

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., M.H
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP)

AKHMAD ROSADY, S.H., MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, S.H
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
HERARIAS (PP)

H. BUDI WINATA, S.H,MH,
YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYARAH, S.H
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP}

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
AKHMAD DILLAH, SH (PP)

YURI ADRIANSYAH,SH.MH
ANA MUZAYYANAH, SH
AGUSTINUS HERWINDU W, SH.MH
BAIDHOWI (PP}

11-08-2022

11-08-2022

15-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

11-08-2022

11-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

16-08-2022

24.08-2022

16-08-2022

24-08-2022

24.08-2022

24-08-2022

24.08-2022

23-08-2022

22-08-2022

24-08-2022

24.08-2022

146/PId.BJ2022/PN Kgn

147/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

153/Pid,BI2022/PN Kgn

149/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

155/Pid.Susi2022/PN Kgn

151/Pid.Susf2022/PN Kgn

152IPid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

153/Pid,BI2022/PN Kgn

154/Pid.Sus/2022/PN Kgn

155/Pid.Susi2022/PN Kgn




























